
Carolina Endurance Series - MTB #2

6-Hour Race

Horry County Carolina Forest Bike & Run Park - The Hulk

Myrtle Beach, S.C.

Place Name Sponsor Bib # Laps Time Total Time

Place Name Sponsor Bib # Laps Time Total Time

1 Jay Hamvas Jbird Multisport Coaching 6006 10 5:27:41.81

Lap 10 33:15.20 5:27:41.81

Lap 9 36:40.04 4:54:26.61

Lap 8 35:12.77 4:17:46.57

Lap 7 34:23.45 3:42:33.80

Lap 6 32:38.56 3:08:10.35

Lap 5 31:45.47 2:35:31.79

Lap 4 31:03.40 2:03:46.32

Lap 3 30:49.12 1:32:42.92

Lap 2 30:56.26 1:01:53.80

Lap 1 30:57:54 30:57:54

 

2 Tommy Parkin 6004 10 5:28:17.15

Lap 10 35:26.25 5:28:17.15

Lap 9 35:32.78 4:52:50.90

Lap 8 35:26.17 4:17:18.12

Lap 7 33:44.85 3:41:51.95

Lap 6 32:38.85 3:08:07.10

Lap 5 31:44.74 2:35:28.25

Lap 4 31:01.56 2:03:43.51

Lap 3 30:50.37 1:32:41.95

Lap 2 31:04.50 1:01:51.58

 Lap 1 30:47.08 30:47.08

Place Name Sponsor Bib # Laps Time Total Time

Place Name Sponsor Bib # Laps Time Total Time

  

Saturday, May 5, 2018

Solo Beginner Male

Solo Sport Male

Solo Expert Male

Solo Single Speed Open



Place Name Sponsor Bib # Laps Time Total Time

1 Patrick Rimron Clemmons Bike Shop Racing 6007 11 5:52:16.49

Lap 11 32:53.17 5:52:16.49

Lap 10 33:29.66 5:19:23.32

Lap 9 33:01.39 4:45:53.66

Lap 8 32:55.39 4:12:52.27

Lap 7 31:48.67 3:39:56.88

Lap 6 32:27.77 3:08:08.21

Lap 5 31:51.87 2:35:40.44

Lap 4 31:04.10 2:03:48.57

Lap 3 30:47.91 1:32:44.47

Lap 2 30:57.93 1:01:56.56

Lap 1 30:58.63 30:58.63

Place Name Sponsor Bib # Laps Time Total Time

Place Name Sponsor Bib # Laps Time Total Time

Place Name Sponsor Bib # Laps Time Total Time

Place Name Sponsor Bib # Laps Time Total Time

Place Name Sponsor Bib # Laps Time Total Time

2-Person Open Female

Solo Female Open

Solo Female 40+

2-Person Open Male

Solo Clydesdale Open

Solo Male 50+



Place Name Sponsor Bib # Laps Time Total Time

1 Daniel Worley/ The Worley's 201 A/B 11 5:58:39.12

Rachael Winterling 201A Lap 11 29:27.40 5:58:39.12

201B Lap 10 34:33.26 5:29:11.72

 201A Lap 9 30:44.69 4:54:38.46

201B Lap 8 35:48.42 4:23:53.77

201A Lap 7 31:07.27 3:48:05.35

201B Lap 6 34:47.40 3:16:57.77

201A Lap 5 31:01.27 2:42:10.37

201B Lap 4 34:10.59 2:11:09.10

201A Lap 3 32:00.33 1:36:58.51

201B Lap 2 34:16.43 1:04:58.18

201A Lap 1 30:41.75 30:41.75

Place Name Sponsor Bib # Laps Time Total Time

Place Name Sponsor Bib # Laps Time Total Time

Place Name Sponsor Bib # Laps Time Total Time

2-Person Open Coed

3-Person Open Male

3-Person Open Female

3-Person Open Coed


